·	Elec	tronic Filing C	over Sheet		
			a cover sheet. Typ om of all pages of a		
	(4	((H160000743)	82 3)))		
		H160000743823A8			
Note: DO			button on your brunother cover sheet		
To:	Division of Co Fax Number	orporations : (850)617-63	83	117	_
From:	Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: SNYDER GROI: r : I20120000066 : (786)899-289 : (786)899-289	Э 30		RECE 16 HAR 29
annua	e email address f l report mailing Address:	s. Enter only o	ss entity to be us ne email address ergroisman.com	sed for future	₩
LLC		ATE/CORRE	CT OR M/MG I T, LLC	RESIGN	_
	Certificate of S Certified Copy Page Count	y	0 0 01		16 MAR 29
	Estimated Cha	រrge	\$25.00	O	Ali 9: 47

پ ج

2016-03-29 19:27 21 (GMT)

786-899-2890 From Melissa Groisman

 σ

5 A

((H16000074382 3))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF SECOND TRUST, LLC

FIRST: The date of filing of the Articles of Organization of SECOND TRUST, LLC was March 17, 2005.

SECOND: Principal office address of limited liability company: 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Suite 401 Aventura, FL 33180

THIRD: Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State:

SNYDER GROISMAN P.A. 20801 Biscayne Blvd. Suite 501 Aventura, FL 33180

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Article IV shall be amended to read:

The Registered Agent shall be:

SNYDER GROISMAN P.A. 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Suite 401 Aventura, FL 33180

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. Signature of Registered Agent

as Registered Agent

DATED the

29th day of March, 2016.

as Manager

, us municol

((11160000743823))